students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2014-15 998 881 2016-17 572 80 156000(Rupees One
Lakh Fifty Six
Thousand )

157

2015-16 1015 955 2017-18 632 103 138000(Rupees One
Lakh Thirty Eight
Thousand )

206

2016-17 1015 1001 2018-19 708 126 144000(Rupee  One
Lakh Forty Four
Thousand)

275

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2015-16 456 361 2016-17 272 68 144000(Rupees One
Lakh Forty Four
Thousand)

71

2016-17 456 330 2017-18 257 61 180000(Rupees One
Lakh Eighty Thousand)

44

2017-18 436 367 2018-19 343 88 156000(Rupees One
Lakh Fifty Six
Thousand)

55

PG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

[...]

of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2014-15 30 13 2015-16 0 2016-17 13 0 0(Zero) 1

2015-16 30 28 2016-17 0 2017-18 24 7 180000(Rupees One
Lakh Eighty Thousand)

0

2016-17 30 22 2017-18 0 2018-19 18 8 150000(Rupees One
Lakh Fifty Thousand)

1

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year 2018-19 2017-18 2016-17

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 300000 (Rupees Three Lakhs) 200000 (Rupees Two Lakhs) 150000 (Rupees One Lakh Fifty Thousand)

New Equipment for Laboratories 451000 (Rupees Four Lakhs Fifty One THousand) 394000 (Rupees Three Lakhs Ninety Four Thousand) 225000 (Rupees Two Lakhs Twenty Five Thousand)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

963340 (Rupees Nine Lakhs Sixty Three Thousand Three
Hundred and Forty)

1928120 (Rupees Nineteen Lakhs Twenty Eight Thousand
One Hundred and Twenty)

3500000 (Rupees Thirty Five Lakhs)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year 2018-19 2017-18 2016-17

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 372419772 (Rupees Thirty Seven Crores Twenty Four Lakhs
Nineteen Thousand Seven Hundred and Seventy Two)

328045605 (Rupees Thirty Two Crores Eighty Lakhs Forty Five
Thousand Six Hundred and Five)

316464469 (Rupees Thirty One Crore Sixty Four Lakhs Sixty
Four Thousand Four Hundred and Sixty Nine )

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables,
other running expenditures etc.(excluding maintenance of
hostels and allied services)

2626324 (Rupees Twenty Six Lakhs Twenty Six Thousand
Three Hundred and Twenty Four)

2079000 (Rupees Twenty Lakhs Seventy Nine Thousand) 100000 (Rupees One Lakh)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 350000 (Rupees Three Lakh Fifty Thousand) 786617 (Rupees Seven Lakhs Eighty Six Thousand Six
Hundred and Seventeen)

0 (Zero)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for